* Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk K Kk Kk Kk *k Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk K %K

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

=ABCO buwyar

AMERICANBARNCO.COM

CABI

Size Price RTO PRICE

8x12 $4,995 $252.47

8x16 $5,850 $295.45

10x20 $7,640 $385.86

12x24 $9,495 $479.55

12x30 $11,125 $561.87

12x32 $11,700 $590.91
12x36 $12,250 $618.69

12x40 $13,330 $673.23

SIDE CABIN

Price RTO PRICE
$9,630 $486.36

DELUXE LOFTED
BARN CABIN

Price RTO PRICE
$11,420 $576.77
$12,840 $648.48
$13,615 $687.63

SIDE LQE'!\'LILESD BARN

Size Price RTO PRICE
8x12 $4,800 $242.42
10x10 $4,800 $242.42

Rent to Own!
No Credit Check!

LOFTED BARN CABIN

Price RTO PRICE

$5,900 $297.98

$8,185 $413.38

10x12 $5,700 $287.88
10x16 $6,895 $348.23

$8,995 $454.29
$10,300 $520.20

$15,130 $764.14
$16,650 $840.91

10x20 $8,090 $408.59
12x16 $7,700 $388.89

LOFTED BARN

8’ WALLS
Price RTO PRICE

$4,600 $232.32

$11,600 $585.86

$4,600 $232.32
$5,500 $277.78

$12,995 $656.31

$6,695 $338.13

$14,050 $709.60

$7,890 $398.48

SIDE LOFTED

BARN CAE
Size Price RTO PRICE
1220 $9,250 $467.17

$7,500 $378.79
$8,580 $433.33

$9,695 $489.65

$12,400 $626.26

12x24 $10,915 $551.26

$13,600 $686.87

12x32 $13,150 $664.14

$14,600 $737.37

12x36 $14,500 $732.32

12x40 $15,995 807.83

OPTIONS AVAILABLE

36" Solid Door

36" 11-Lite Door

Extra 72" Pair of Wooden Doors
Extra 48" Wooden Door
Shutters (set)

6'w. Roll-up Garage Door
8'w. Roll-up Garage Door
9'w. Roll-up Garage Door
2x3' Window

2'x3' Double Pane Window
3'x3' Window

3'x3' Double Pane Window
Octagon Gable Window
Transom Windows

Ask Dealer for Addition Options!

DELUXE SIDE CABIN

Size Price RTO PRICE
12x24 $9,730 $491.41
12x32 $11,925 $602.27
12x36 $12,995 $656.31
12x40 ‘ $14,300 $722.22

BACKYARD UTILITY

Size Price RTO PRICE
6x8 $3,500 . $176.77
$3,700 $186.87
$4,100 $207.07

HORSE BARN

Price NO RTO
$9,200 CASH ONLY
$12,800 CASH ONLY

FREE DELIVERY & SETUP!

WITHINA 50 MILE RADIUS OF DEALER

Prices Effective January 1, 2025
All Prices Subject to Change without Notice.

12x20 $8,780 $443.43

$12,490 $630.81

$13,490 $681.31
$15,335 $774.49

12x24 $9,895 $499.75
12x32 $12,600 $636.36
12x36 $13,800 $696.97
12x40 $14,800 $747.47

LOFTED BARN GARAGE

Size Price RTO PRICE
10x20 $8,500 $429.29
12x16 $8,800 ‘ $444.44
12x20 $9,995 $504.80
12x24 $11,460 $578.79
12x32 $14,475 $731.06
12x36 $15,835 $799.75
12x40 $17,130 $865.15

Size ‘ Price RTO PRICE

PORTABLE GARAGE

Price RTO PRICE
$7,995 $403.79

$8,295 $418.94

$8,995 $454.29

$9,450 $477.27
$12,215 $616.92

$13,350 $674.24

$14,530 $733.84

8x12 $4,500 $227.27

PAINTED URBAN UTILITY

Size Price RTO PRICE
6x8 $3,300 $166.67
6x10 ‘ $3,600 $181.82
6x12 $3,900 $196.97

UTILITY

Size Price RTO PRICE
8x12 $4,300 $217.17

10x12 $5,300 $267.68
10x16 $6,400 $323.23
10x20 $7,500 $378.79

10x12 $5,100 $257.58
10x16 $6,200 $313.13
10x20 $7,300 $368.69

12x16 $6,900 $348.48

12x20 $8,000 $404.04

12x16 $6,700 $338.38
12x20 $7,800 $393.94

12x24 $9,100 $459.60
12x32 $10,900 $550.51

12x24 $8,900 $449.49
12x32 $10,900 $550.51

12x36 $12,000 $606.06

12x40 ‘ $13,000 $656.67

12x36 $11,800 $595.96
12x40 $12,800 $646.46

RTO

Rent-TO-Own

Security Deposit for 8’ Wides = $100.00
Security Deposit for 10’ Wides = $150.00

Security Deposit for 12’ Wides = $250.00

‘m‘:‘ltltll>ll***#**#*##*****#*##*##*##



* Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk K Kk Kk Kk * Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk K %

i

COMPETITIVE

8x12

$3,550

10x12

$4,420

10x16

$5,000

10x20

$6,120

SERIES

WWW.AMERICANBARNCO.COM
888.850.2226

8x12

$4,000

10x12

$4,770

10x16
10x20

$5,570
$6,700

SIDE LOFTED BARN

Size

Price

8x12

$4,200

10x12
10x16

$4,970

SIDE UTILITY

Size

Price

8x12

$4,400

10x12

10x16
10x20

$5,170
$5,200
$6,320

GREENHOUSE

Size

Price

RTO Price

8x12

$5,500

$277.78

8x16

$7,000

$353.54

10x12

$6,550

$335.86

10x16

$8,500

$429.29

security deposit gets it delivered!

n, first months rent plus
ecurity Deposit for 8’ Wides = $100.00

FREE DELIVERY & SETUP!

WITHIN A 50 MILE RADIUS OF DEALER

Prices Effective January 1, 2025
All Prices Subject to Change without Notice.
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