ABCO Buy or Rent to Own! No Credit Check!

	CABIN	
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
8x12	\$4,995	\$252.47
8x16	\$5,850	\$295.45
10x20	\$7,640	\$385.86
12x24	\$9,495	\$479.55
12x30	\$11,125	\$561.87
12x32	\$11,700	\$590.91
12x36	\$12,250	\$618.69
12x40	\$13,330	\$673.23

DELUXE LOFTED BARN CABIN		
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
12x24	\$11,420	\$576.77
12x30	\$12,840	\$648.48
12x32	\$13,615	\$687.63
12x36	\$15,130	\$764.14
12x40	\$16,650	\$840.91

SIDE L	OFTED 8' WALLS	BARN
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
8x12	\$4,800	\$242.42
10x10	\$4,800	\$242.42
10x12	\$5,700	\$287.88
10x16	\$6,895	\$348.23
10x20	\$8,090	\$408.59
12x16	\$7,700	\$388.89
12x20	\$8,780	\$443.43
12x24	\$9,895	\$499.75
12x32	\$12,600	\$636.36
12x36	\$13,800	\$696.97
12x40	\$14,800	\$747.47

LOFTE	D BARN	CABIN
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
8x16	\$5,900	\$297.98
10x20	\$8,185	\$413.38
12x20	\$8,995	\$454.29
12x24	\$10,300	\$520.20
12x32	\$12,490	\$630.81
12x36	\$13,490	\$681.31
12x40	\$15,335	\$774.49
12X40	φ10,335	\$114.49

12x40	\$13,330	\$673.23		
SIDE CABIN				
Size	Price	RTO PRICE		
12x24	\$9,630	\$486.36		
12x32	\$11,600	\$585.86		
12x36	\$12,995	\$656.31		

		`	Size
Size	Price	RTO PRICE	8x12
12x24	\$9,630	\$486.36	10x10
12x32	\$11,600	\$585.86	10x12
12x36	\$12,995	\$656.31	10x16
12x40	\$14,050	\$709.60	10x20
			12x16
	DE LOFT		12x20
	ARN CAB		12x24
Size	Price	RTO PRICE	12x32
12x20	\$9,250	\$467.17	12x36
			12,000
12x24	\$10,915	\$551.26	12x40

LU	FTED B	AKN
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
8x12	\$4,600	\$232.32
10x10	\$4,600	\$232.32
10x12	\$5,500	\$277.78
10x16	\$6,695	\$338.13
10x20	\$7,890	\$398.48
12x16	\$7,500	\$378.79
12x20	\$8,580	\$433.33
12x24	\$9,695	\$489.65
12x32	\$12,400	\$626.26
12x36	\$13,600	\$686.87
12x40	\$14,600	\$737.37

LOFTED BARN GARAGE		
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
10x20	\$8,500	\$429.29
12x16	\$8,800	\$444.44
12x20	\$9,995	\$504.80
12x24	\$11,460	\$578.79
12x32	\$14,475	\$731.06
12x36	\$15,835	\$799.75
12x40	\$17,130	\$865.15

PORT	ABLE G <i>A</i>	ARAGE
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
10x20	\$7,995	\$403.79
12x16	\$8,295	\$418.94
12x20	\$8,995	\$454.29
12x24	\$9,450	\$477.27
12x32	\$12,215	\$616.92
12x36	\$13,350	\$674.24
12x40	\$14,530	\$733.84

NPTIN	Ις ΔνΔ	II ARI F
12x40	\$15,995	807.83
12x36	\$14,500	\$732.32
12x32	\$13,150	\$664.14
12x24	\$10,915	\$551.26

36" Solid Door\$300
36" 11-Lite Door\$400
Extra 72" Pair of Wooden Doors\$400
Extra 48" Wooden Door\$200
Shutters (set)\$75
6'w. Roll-up Garage Door\$1000
8'w. Roll-up Garage Door\$1000
9'w. Roll-up Garage Door\$1000
2'x3' Window\$100
2'x3' Double Pane Window\$225
3'x3' Window \$125
3'x3' Double Pane Window\$275
Octagon Gable Window \$100
Transom Windows\$100

Size	Price	RTO PRICE
12x24	\$9,730	\$491.41
12x32	\$11,925	\$602.27
12x36	\$12,995	\$656.31
12x40	\$14,300	\$722.22

DELUXE SIDE CABIN

BACKYARD UTILITY		
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
6x8	\$3,500	\$176.77
6x10	\$3,700	\$186.87
6x12	\$4,100	\$207.07

HORSE BARN

Price

\$9,200

\$12,800

NO RTO

CASH ONLY

CASH ONLY

Size

12x20

12x32

SIDE UTILITY 8'WALLS		
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
8x12	\$4,500	\$227.27
10x12	\$5,300	\$267.68
10x16	\$6,400	\$323.23
10x20	\$7,500	\$378.79
12x16	\$6,900	\$348.48
12x20	\$8,000	\$404.04
12x24	\$9,100	\$459.60
12x32	\$10,900	\$550.51
12x36	\$12,000	\$606.06
12x40	\$13,000	\$656.67

PAINTED URBAN UTILITY		
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
6x8	\$3,300	\$166.67
6x10	\$3,600	\$181.82
6x12	\$3,900	\$196.97

SIDE UTILITY 8' WALLS		
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
8x12	\$4,500	\$227.27
10x12	\$5,300	\$267.68
10x16	\$6,400	\$323.23
10x20	\$7,500	\$378.79
12x16	\$6,900	\$348.48
12x20	\$8,000	\$404.04
12x24	\$9,100	\$459.60
12x32	\$10,900	\$550.51
12x36	\$12,000	\$606.06
12x40	\$13,000	\$656.67

UTILITY 8' WALLS		
Size	Price	RTO PRICE
8x12	\$4,300	\$217.17
10x12	\$5,100	\$257.58
10x16	\$6,200	\$313.13
10x20	\$7,300	\$368.69
12x16	\$6,700	\$338.38
12x20	\$7,800	\$393.94
12x24	\$8,900	\$449.49
12x32	\$10,900	\$550.51
12x36	\$11,800	\$595.96
12x40	\$12,800	\$646.46

R1	
Rent-1	O-Own

Security Deposit for 8' Wides = \$100.00 Security Deposit for 10' Wides = \$150.00 Security Deposit for 12' Wides = \$250.00

Free Delivery & Setup!

WITHIN A 50 MILE RADIUS OF DEALER

Prices Effective January 1, 2025

Ask Dealer for Addition Options!

All Prices Subject to Change without Notice.









UTILITY		
Size	Price	
8x12	\$3,550	
10x12	\$4,420	
10x16	\$5,000	
10x20	\$6,120	

COMPETITIVE **SERIES**

WWW.AMERICANBARNCO.COM 888.850.2226 BY_ABCO

LOFTED		
Size	Price	
8x12	\$4,000	
10x12	\$4,770	
10x16	\$5,570	
10x20	\$6,700	

SIDE	LOFTED	BARN

Size	Price
8x12	\$4,200
10x12	\$4,970
10x16	\$5,770
10x20	\$6,900

SIDE UTILITY		
Size	Price	
8x12	\$4,400	
10x12	\$5,170	
10x16	\$5,200	
10x20	\$6,320	



GREENHOUSE		
Size	Price	RTO Price
8x12	\$5,500	\$277.78
8x16	\$7,000	\$353.54
10x12	\$6,550	\$335.86
10x16	\$8,500	\$429.29

Own, first months rent plus security deposit Security Deposit for 8' Wides = \$100.00 Security Deposit for 10' Wides = \$150.00 Security Deposit for 12' Wides = \$250.00

FREE DELIVERY & SETUP!

WITHIN A 50 MILE RADIUS OF DEALER

Prices Effective January 1, 2025 All Prices Subject to Change without Notice.

